QER?. The Liberal Party made a series of promises during the election campaign. Which two policies would you most like to see implemented?
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Province Gender-Age Age (Fine) HHI (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
$25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Sl Did not
BC | AB | SK [ MB | ON [ QC | ATL [ NB | NS | NL | M1834 [M3554( M55+ |F1834|F35-54| F55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s2sK [ Zo | (0o 20 0| SO0 [s200k+ | <=Hs s'rcr::; univ+ | cpc | Lib | NDP | Bloc [Green | PPC [ Other O

Increased taxes on banks
and insurance companies
e a2m| 3ow| 37| 3sw| 43%| 41%| 46| a6%| 42| 4a6%| 54% 37| adw| a0%| 30%| 41%| asve| 3so6| 3oos| a206| 43%6| 45%| aave| a7os| ason| a496| 41%| 36%| 20%| 3% a3w| 30| 34| 4306\ 54%| 53%| 3a%| 3so6| 4196  44%)
billion
;': :ZEE”J;’:;’SSV‘:‘S 33| 36| 3206 31%| 26%| 35%| 3106 2596 2796 279%| 21%| q0%|  30%| 20%| 28%| 30%| 3306 279 36%| 35%| 330 3a96| 289%| 28%| 20%| 3a%| 3eos| 31| 31%| 34% 33| 319 43| 26%| 24%| 20%| 359%| acos| 3396 33%)
Mandatory vaccination
requirements for travel on|  31%|  31%| 30%| 30%| 3206 320 20%| 37%6| 35| 3206  a5%| 20%m|  22%| 38| 2796 33%| dow| 279 240 2206 35%| 35%| 43%6| 209 31| 2796 31%| 30%| 3% 31% 30%| 32| 30%| a0%| 27%| 33%| 23| 4w| 7% 31%
planes. trains and ferries
$10-per-day childcare 2a%| _2a%| _279%6| 26%| 30%| 23| 229%| 30%| _28%| 30%| 29%] 27%| 22| 1796 37%| 26%| 20%| 24%| 35%| 20%| 18%| 18%| 20%| 219 269%| 25%| 27%| 26%| 24%| 21% 22%| _319%| _18%| 30| 34%| 21%| 15%| 15%| 2196  24%]
:g;‘;?":;’:;ff;ns 2a%| 28%| 18| 14%| 22%| 22%| 20%| 2306 25%| 25%| 18%| 32m|  22%| 15%| 36%| 25%| 1096 420 32%| 26%| 20| 1896 169%| 28%| 25%| 2596 236 239 21%| 16%) o5%| 33w| 8| 3206 30%| 27%| so%| 30| 4396 25%)
Provide COVID-19 booster|
e 13%| 13%| 10%| 120 10| 15%| 12%| 11%| 13%| 10%|  10%) 79%] o%| 17%|  ow| 13w 1796|  9%|  8%|  ow| 14| 1596l 109 12%| 110 1206 1306 1796| 13%| 13%) 13%| 11%| 15%| 16| 8| 13%| 12%|  2%| 7% 10%
Other, specify: 8%] 9%, 9%] 7%, 9%] 8%, 7%] 9%, 8%] 11%) 7%] 6%] 7%, 9%] 6%, 9%] 9%, 9%] 5%, 7%) 10%) 10%] 8%, 8%] 8%, 9%) 6%, 8%] 6%] 10%) 9%] 5%) 9%] 6%) 7%] 6%) 14%] 14%) 11%] 7%)
None of the above 9%] 7%) 15%] 16%) 11%] 8%) 8%] 6%) 7%] 6%) 5%) 10%] 12%) 13%] 5% 9% 5% 8%] 7% 10%) 10%) 9%) 8% 8% 9% 8% 8% 12%) 16%] 11%] 9% 6% 17%] 1% 1% 4% 3%)] 32%| 14%] 9%




QERS. Which two NDP campaign promises would you most like to see implemented?
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A price cap on cell phone
o e 3a%| 26%| 36%| 34%| 36%| 34%| 30| 3a%| a7ee| 26%| 43% aa%| 38| 32%| 34| 36| 34| 32%| 34| asw| 39| aaw| 320 28%| 320 35%| 3mv| 3ase| 42| 35% 37| 31| 43| 34| 21%| 43| 22%| 32| 22%| 33%
:Va:l‘:r':' dental care 33| 32| 31%| 20%| 31%| 31%| 38| 3406 32%| 36%| 35%] 30%|  31%| 27%| 40%| 38| 33%| 23%| 30%| 34%| 35| 3206| 20%| 36%| 3o%| 3206 31| 200 24%| 33%) asv| 31| 30%| 356\ 37%| 37%6| 20%| 23| 42| 36%]
Implement a wealth tax of
1%0n Canadians with 310 3a%| 28%| 279 20%| 31%| 3106 3106 32| 32%| 27%| aam| 32| 27%| 3206| 3a%| 31| 3a%| 3206 3s%| 30%| s0%| 27| s0%| 2706| 32%| 31%6| 40| 27%| 28% 3o%| 35| 23%| 33%| 44| 32| 42| 23%| 26%| 29%
more than $10 million
Universal pharmacare 31%| 33%| 20%| 30%| 33%| 34%| 24%| 3o%| 35%| 41%| 40% 26%| _ 28%| 3o%| 36%| 30%| 33%| 31%| 3206 20%| 30%| 33%| 31%| 32%| 33%| 30%| 20%| 34%| 1% 29% 31%| _34%| 24%| 37| 41%| 20%| 34%| 17%| 20%| 32%
Increase the tax rate on
those making over 27%|  26%| 20%| 22%| 25%| 24%| 3a%| 30| 28%| 30%| 29%| 26%|  2m6| 28%| 26| 23| 20%| 27%| 26| 25%| 24| 25%| 3206 26%| 30%| 20%| 28%| 1s06| 14%| 28% 25%| 26%| 19%| 29%| 30%| 39%| 39%| 17%| 34%| 27
$210.000 per vear
i‘:ﬂlﬂ;z:’;‘; I 1| 20| 10%| 16%| 18| 21%| 10%| 14%| 15%| 14%| 12%) 16| 110  21%| 120 1796 20%| 9| 12%| 12%| 16%| 2596 25%| 15| 10%| 179 18%| 17| 18%| 9% 16| 17%| 18%| 21%| 18%| 12%| 18%| 12%|  8%| 11%
:r 3:‘2’5"‘“" incomelicy 3| aw| 2| 3w 2| 2%  5%| 2%| 2| 1| 3% 6%) 2%|  2%| ew| 3w 16| 0% 5%| 3| 20| 6| 2| ew| aw| 10| 20| 20|  4%| 3% 2%| 4%| 2| 3w 3% 3% 3%| 29| 0% 5%
Other: 2%| 2| 2| 16| 2% 2% 1| 2| 0w 2% 2% 2%) 26| ow| 1| o] 1| 2% 2| 3| 1| 2% 2| 3% 1] 2% 1] 2% 3% 2% 2% 10| 16| 1%] 3| 1%  a%| 5% 3% 1%
None of the above 8] ow| 13%| 1a%| 8% 7% 6% 5% 7% 6% 3% 1o 110e] 1% av] 6% 3%l 11| e 9%  s%| 7| 7%l 6%| 5%  8%| 8% 11%] 13%] 9% 7o 76 15%| 1o 0%l 4% 1o 27%| 16%| 0w




